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WELLINGTON-WEST COAST—continued.

No. of Sheep on

1801,

April 89,) April 30,

1892.

Henderson and Foreman, Sherwood, Oahanga
Herbert, William, Newman

Hessey, Jolm Shen wood, Masterton .
thchmgs, T. B. (Ex. of), Beaumont, Masterton
Hitchings, T. B. (Ex. of), Wairongo, Masterton
Holes, John, Okau, Whakataki

Holmes Bros., Mnhlnwx Masterton .
Holmwood, Challes, Bush Croft, Mastenon
Holstein, IL. R. W., Mauriceville

Hood and Walker, Glendonald Masterton .
Hood, Francis, I\lastelton

Hoekmg, w. H Dr., Te Weraiti, Masterton
Hosking, W. H. Vthl, Masterton
Hourigau, Jameq Manaia, Masterton

Hunt, BIOWH Bentwater, Masterton

Ih:pom Patuwai & Horiana Tihitia, Ouhonga ‘

Torns, William, Tarunaruna, Masterton
Jackson, H. W ., Avondale, Dreyerton
Jackson, H. W., Opaki

Jackson, J. W., Wangaehu, Masterton
Jacobsen, I. K., Mauriceville

James, Henry, Woodlands, Masterton
Jaquet Brothers, Mangamahoe

Jensen, Hans, Masterton

Jensen, Mathiae, Mauriceville

Johnston, A., Cumloden, Masterton
Jolnston, Jolin, Bideford

Johnston, W. W., Castlepoint

Johnston, Hon., C J., Mataikuna, VVhakatakl
Jones, E. jun., Mns‘cm ton -
Joseph and Wright, lsie Farm, Dneyerton
Judd, J. and G., Manaia, Mastelton .
Judd, W. and J., Meauriceville

Kalicmingi Estate, Taueru

Kebbell Brothevs, Te Hoe, Alfredton
Kebbell, W. M., Springvale, Alfredton

Keer, Jawes, Eketaluna

Keester and Harding, Eketahuna

Kennedy, Martin, ¢fo Gleeson, Mauriceville
Kibblewhite, Rldumd Fernridge, Masterton
Kingdon, T. M., Mxmgaone, Eketahuna
Kilsby Brothers, Tutaekara

Kjestrup, Jens, Rangitumau, Opaki
Kummer, W., Kopuaroa, Mauriceville
Laing, W. M., Glencrieff, Bideford

Lang, W. J., Langside, Bideford

Langdon Brothers, Ngapopatu, Tenui
Langdon, J. 8., Pinehurst, Tenui

Larsen, ITans, Mangamahoe

Tarsen, Jens, Mauriceville

Larsen, J. and A., Mauriceville

Larsen, Lars, Mauriceville

Larsen, L. and C., Mauriceville

Larsen, Peter, Mauriceville

Lawrence, VV]lham Eketahuna

Leach Brothers, Waterfall Creek, Alfledton
Leach, 1I. W, l‘ent Flats, Alfredton

Lee, Frederiek, Wungaellu, Masterton
Levin and Co., Bowlands, Bideford
Liverton, W. A., Pakowai, Whakataki
Longhurst, W. A., Eketahnna

Lowes Brothers, Mangaone, Eketahuna .
Tucena, W. L. (Ex s of), Te Weriti, Mast’on
Lunan, William, Dryerton

Lund, Burtel, Newman

Lund, Nils, Eketahuna

Lyne, W. L., Wangachu, Masterton

Macara, James, Brookfield, Masterton

Mace, G+, 'W., Bramerton, Masterton
Mackay, Hugh, Brancepeth, Taueru
Mackay, John, Kurumakenono, Masterton ...
Macquarrie Bros., Moroa Park, Alfredton ...
Madden, Robert, Tenui
Maika Matiaha, Kaiwhata, Masterton
Mallabar, R. H., Mauriceville

Manaena Waka, Masterton

Manning, George, Dreyerton

Martin, Albert, Forest Home, Masterton
Martin, Albert, Mangaone, Opaki

Matheson, W. B., Eketahuna

Matthews, Alfled Masterton .
Matthews, Jacob, Upper Plain, Masterton ...
Maunsell, R and F., Tenul

Mawley, S., Ditton, Masberton

8oco

230
2750
724

11850
Nil

58

9921

204,

3570
111§
300
1100
630
1900
850
500
237
1500
6o
280
200
292
100
12396
10483
200
6100
700
700
11977
3850
3600
110
480
300
40
995
400
750
1718

130

8oo
6
493
2600
700
280
11940
200
7o
10030
270
Nil
3000
500
1445
5000
1350
3000
500
500
180
1800
209
342
297
400
100
12574
8947
183
7032
1149
1300
13108
4400
4300
140
yo0
4516
375
Nil
1¢00
90
1191
500
8oo
1830
730
200
141
184
8o
200
700
450
Nil
1200
2000
14170
63500

55
1000
3840
100
65
200

Nil

390
4900
480
600
2750
150
206
59
P
8oo
180
485
240
595
135

18200
4100

No. of Sheep on

McDonald, John, Eketahuna

McGowan, Robert, Pleckville

McGregor, D., Fernridge, Masterton .
MoeGregor, James, Lower Manaia, Masterton
MecGraddy, William, Mangamahoe
McHutehon, A., Whakataki

MecKay, George, Burnside, Masterton
McKay, Robert, Koperangi, Dreyerton
McKenzie, 1), Myrtle Farm, Dreyerton
MeKenzie, ., Woodlands, Masterton
McKenzie, Emn Conon, Dreyerton
MCK(HZle, M. and A., Nikau Hill, Ma.stcrton
McKenzie, R., I‘emudge, Mastelton
McKenzie, R. A., Mauriceville
McKenzie, William, Burnside, Masterton ...
MecKenzie, \Vlllmm Eketahuna

McKenzm lehum, nyels Rock, Masterton
McKerrow, J. C., Peep o’ Day, Eketahuna..
MeXKillop, Cl)arles, Masterton
McLeod, Angus, sen., Rosebank, Opaki
MeLachlan, Colin, Landle, Opaki
MeLachlan, D)., Tirohango, Opaki
MecLachlan, J., Coruanan, Masterton
McLeod and Wrigley, Rosebank, Opaki
MePeak, John, Mauriceville

Meech, Augustus, Springlands, Aohanga
Meredith, E., Llandeff, Masterton

Meredith, 1., Riversdale, Masterton
Meredith, J. M., Riversdale, Masterton
Miller, J., Fernlands, Bideford

Minogue, Thomas, Opaki

Moore, George, Eparaima, Masterton
Morris, Benjamin, Eketahuna

Morrison, §. (Exrs. of), Blairlogie, Mastellon
Morrison, John (Exors. of), Otahaua, Masterton
Mortensen, J., Mauriceville

Munro, Hector. Kuripuni

Mautrie, A., Springfield, Masterton

Nagel, William, Pleckville, Eketahuna
Napier, A., Strath Eden, Alfredton

Neilson, Jens, Eketahuna

Neilson, Maguus, lketahuna

Neilson, Swen, Eketahuna

Nicholls, Avthur, Penrose, Te Nui

Nicholls, J., Newman

Nicholls, R. A., Brookdale, Masterton
Nicholls, Robert, Mangone, Eketahuna
Nieell, Robert, Mangaone Valley, Eketahuna
Nielsen, Peter, Dryer’s Rock, Mauriceville ...
Nielsen, Peter, Mauriceville

Nitz, H., Kaiwhata, Masterton

O’Connor, John, Spring Vale, Taueru
O’Connor, John, Tenui

Q’Connor, Patrick, Tenui

O’Connor, Patrick, Mungapakeha, Tenui
Osborne, O. H., Mulgrave, Dreyerton
Osborne, William, Fernridge, Masterton
Pain, Susannah, Mikimiki, Masterton
Palmer, F. G, Bushy Park, Dreyerton
Parker, Crispin, Boyne Terrace, Masterton
Parsons, Thomas, Eketahuna

Percy Brothers, Thornton, Masterton

Percy Brothers, Tividale, Bideford

Perry, J. P., Riverbend, Masterton

Perry, J. P., Sulphur Wells, Masterton
Perry, Waltex Masterton

Perston, W. R and Son, Trairfield, Masterton
Petersen, Cliristen, Kmtawa

Petersen, Hemmmg, Pleckrille, Eketahuna..
Petersen, Peter, Educ. Reserve, Maumcevﬂle
Peterson, August, Opaki, Dreyerton
Phillips, George, Alfredton

Pickett, Thomas, Whakataki

they, N. A., Fernridge, Masterton

Piripi and Tiwi Waaka, Te Pamu, Masterton
Pitcaithly Brothers, Eketahuna .
Platt, George, Mangamahoe

Poulson, Paul, Bideford

‘Priest, Samuel, Eketahuna

Prince, George, Mangaone, Eketahuna
Puihara te Tau, Takamaitun, Masterton
Robieson, James, Cavelands, Masterton
Rogers, Charles, Penton, Masterton
Rohde, F., Eketahuna

1600

300
310

340
144

374
100
103
100
1000
5c0
25C0
150
18co
300
295
191
102
25
9o
407

400
300
600
784
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